Nelson Gage, Zoning Board Chair Dale Warner, Town Planner Melissa Deffer, Clerk Terresa Bakner, Attorney



TOWN OF DUANESBURG SCHENECTADY COUNTY William Wenzel, 1st Vice Chair Member Jonathan Lack, 2nd Vice Chair Member Robert Payst, Board Member Dianne Grant, Board Member Link Pettit, Board Member Daniel Boggs, Board Member

Town of Duanesburg Zoning Board of Appeals November 19 th , 2019
INTRODUCTION:
OPEN FORUM:
PUBLIC HEARINGS:
#19-06Trudell, Kenneth, SBL#65.00-2-38, (R-2) Located at 8988 Western Turnpike is seeking a 6 Foot side yard setback variance under section 8.6(2), section 14.5.2(B) of the Town of Duanesburg Zoning Ordinance to permit. Approved: Yes No: Comments:
OLD BUSINESS:
None
NEW BUSINESS:
None
OTHER:
None
ZONING BOARD MEETING MINUTES:
October 15 th , 2019 Approved: Yes No:

ADJOURNMENT AGENDA ITEMS MAY BE ADDED, DELETED, OR ORDER CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE

Comments: